
CITY OF NORTH PORT

CASH RECEIPTS SUMMARY REPORT BY FUND

10/31/2021

BEGINNING ENDING

BALANCE RECEIPTS DISBURSEMENTS BALANCE

TOTAL FUND 001 GENERAL FUND 21,571,480.65$         3,030,466.25$      5,356,750.64$         19,245,196.26$      

TOTAL FUND 102 INSPECTOR EDUCATION 336,470.46                20,927.68             33,581.51                323,816.63             

TOTAL FUND 105 FL.CONTRABAND FORFEITURE 431,679.41                15,521.26             71,919.01                375,281.66             

TOTAL FUND 107 ROAD & DRAINAGE DISTRICT 25,493,300.15           685,748.53           2,237,867.44           23,941,181.24        

TOTAL FUND 108 POLICE EDUCATION FUND 32,679.11                  1,416.72               72.59                       34,023.24               

TOTAL FUND 109 HISTORICAL PRESERVATION 2,005.84                    -                        4.33                         2,001.51                 

TOTAL FUND 110 FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT 6,839,973.91             40,270.87             1,548,380.50           5,331,864.28          

TOTAL FUND 115 TREE FUND 1,527,483.37             7,660.00               19,588.36                1,515,555.01          

TOTAL FUND 120 SOLID WASTE DISTRICT 6,221,935.39             251,494.96           871,011.12              5,602,419.23          

TOTAL FUND 125 WARM MINERAL SPRINGS 2,855,835.37             187,970.25           84,994.89                2,958,810.73          

TOTAL FUND 135 BUILDING 7,359,891.98             560,550.67           406,553.43              7,513,889.22          

TOTAL FUND 144 ESCH LOT-LAND/FUTURE PROJ 642,729.60                -                        1,388.98                  641,340.62             

TOTAL FUND 150 LAW ENF IMPACT FEE FUND 1,270,072.00             27,012.50             229,828.35              1,067,256.15          

TOTAL FUND 151 FIRE IMPACT FEE FUND 876,271.51                33,742.39             48,404.65                861,609.25             

TOTAL FUND 152 PRKS & REC IMPCT FEE FUND 2,825,110.51             91,260.76             6,192.57                  2,910,178.70          

TOTAL FUND 153 NP TRANSPORT IMPACT FEES 8,364,809.30             314,981.23           18,378.28                8,661,412.25          

TOTAL FUND 154 COUNTY ROAD IMPACT FEES 2,339.90                    32,954.93             32,650.17                2,644.66                 

TOTAL FUND 155 EDUCATION IMPACT FEES 12,192.00                  152,400.00           154,432.00              10,160.00               

TOTAL FUND 156 SOLID WASTE IMPACT FEES 591,429.26                20,802.58             1,298.00                  610,933.84             

TOTAL FUND 157 GENERAL GOV'T IMPACT FEES 1,832,418.09             30,621.41             3,989.30                  1,859,050.20          

TOTAL FUND 158 COUNTY JUSTICE IMPACT FEE 5,709.51                    89,010.23             88,926.20                5,793.54                 

TOTAL FUND 159 COUNTY GEN GOV'T IMPACT 907.21                       14,143.75             14,129.58                921.38                    

TOTAL FUND 170 DEP ENVIRONMENTAL MNGMNT 326,369.48                -                        1,139.54                  325,229.94             

TOTAL FUND 205 ROAD RECON BOND DEBT SERV 1,223,687.15             4,075.18               2,645.32                  1,225,117.01          

TOTAL FUND 306 SURTAX III 34,995,253.91           890,727.94           534,924.76              35,351,057.09        

TOTAL FUND 321 R & R - GENERAL FUND 1,578,136.97             40,041.67             3,496.99                  1,614,681.65          

TOTAL FUND 322 R & R - R&D DISTRICT 2,212,533.12             245,833.33           5,312.70                  2,453,053.75          

TOTAL FUND 323 R & R - FR DISTRICT 3,856,544.74             233,600.00           8,839.08                  4,081,305.66          

TOTAL FUND 324 R & R - SW DISTRICT 3,195,852.89             46,452.50             7,910.72                  3,234,394.67          

TOTAL FUND 326 R & R - BUILDING FUND 275,210.06                3,333.33               601.94                     277,941.45             

TOTAL FUND 327 R & R - FLEET FUND 735,516.41                4,166.67               1,598.50                  738,084.58             

TOTAL FUND 420 UTILITY REVENUE FUND 42,615,001.38           3,247,742.76        2,727,195.87           43,135,548.27        

TOTAL FUND 423 WATER CAPACITY FEE FUND 9,693,784.22             424,845.53           136,476.51              9,982,153.24          

TOTAL FUND 424 SEWER CAPACITY FEE FUND 2,869,510.54             25,353.88             18,687.28                2,876,177.14          

TOTAL FUND 520 FLEET MANAGEMENT 748,409.46                484,476.35           407,801.53              825,084.28             

TOTAL FUND 530 SELF INSURANCE FUND 784,637.02                176,231.67           1,221,726.47           (260,857.78)            

TOTAL FUND 540 SELF INS MEDICAL FUND 3,232,284.63             1,117,744.82        981,377.26              3,368,652.19          

TOTAL FUND 651 FIREFIGHTERS PENSION FUND 65,443,961.72           2,191,493.55        188,216.72              67,447,238.55        

TOTAL FUND 652 POLICE PENSION FUND 63,428,689.06           2,157,038.97        227,653.10              65,358,074.93        

TOTAL FUND 800 PAYROLL CLEARING FUND 26,741.86                  6,655,295.67        5,735,911.86           946,125.67             

TOTAL FUND 810 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS FUND (53,393.07)                 195,409.36           66,248.92                75,767.37               

* GRAND TOTAL 326,285,456.08$       23,752,820.15$    23,508,106.97$       326,530,169.26$    


